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General information about company

Scrip code 531207
Name of the company Raymed Labs Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(11D) shares . =V)+ o % of
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V) (VIID) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | OB [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) f;c 1212050 1212050 |28.36 1212050 1212050 | 28.36
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1391 3061450 3061450 | 71.64 3061450 3061450 [ 71.64
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1392 4273500 4273500 | 100 4273500 4273500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | ' mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 28.36 1212050
Group
(B) Public 71.64 2150266
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3362316
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully P:;(til_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares y Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (1) [ 155 | (VD) (V) |Asa%of 5 g Total | Voting
eg:
) (VD [(A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 1212050 1212050 | 28.36 1212050 1212050 | 28.36
undivided Family
(Slujb—Total (4) 1 1212050 1212050 | 28.36 1212050 1212050 | 28.36
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 1212050 1212050 | 28.36 1212050 1212050 | 28.36
Group (A)=
A)D)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 1 41000 41000 0.96 41000 41000 0.96
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 1 41000 41000 |0.96 41000 41000 [0.96
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 1298 1265840 1265840 | 29.62 1265840 1265840 | 29.62
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 14 756258 756258 | 17.7 756258 756258 |17.7
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 78 998352 998352 |23.36 998352 998352 |23.36
(specify)
(S3u)b-T0tal (B) 1390 3020450 3020450 | 70.68 3020450 3020450 | 70.68
Total Public
Shareholding
1391 3061450 3061450 | 71.64 3061450 3061450 | 71.64
B=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1392 4273500 4273500 | 100 4273500 4273500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1392 4273500 4273500 | 100 4273500 4273500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 >TAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
.. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 28.36 1212050
(Slu)b-TOtal (A) 28.36 1212050
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 28.36 1212050
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 0.96 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.96 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 29.62 779756
(a(ii)) 17.7 712258
(e) 23.36 658252
Sub-Total (B) 70.68 2150266
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
71.64 2150266
B)=B) 1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3362316
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 3362316
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ajai Goyal

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ACEPG1437B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1212050

1212050

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1212050

1212050

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.36

28.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1212050

1212050

Class eg:y

Total

1212050

1212050

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.36

28.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.36

28.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

file://server/Working%Z20Folder/Raymed%20Labs%20Limited/Stock%20Exchange/June%202017/Report%200n%20SHP_30.06.2017.html

714



8/15/2017

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1212050

1212050

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Chandresh Shantilal
Shah

Hemant
Dembla

Meghna
Dembla

Rabindra
Kapur

Shailesh Natvarlal
Gandhi

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AIFPS2950N

AHKPD8468N

AFFPD9850H

AAEPKS8587E

ACQPG3073P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

48800

99014

68153

145000

166220

527187

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

48800

99014

68153

145000

166220

527187

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.32

3.39

12.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

48800

99014

68153

145000

166220

527187

Class eg:y

Total

48800

99014

68153

145000

166220

527187

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

232

3.39

3.89

12.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

232

3.39

12.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

48800

99014

68153

145000

166220

527187
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file://server/Working%Z20Folder/Raymed%20Labs%20Limited/Stock%20Exchange/June%202017/Report%200n%20SHP_30.06.2017.html 10/14



8/15/2017

Report on SHP_30.06.2017.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Amzel Limited

Nord Asia Investment
Ltd

Carnation Commodities
Pvt Ltd

First Global
Stockbroking Private
Ltd

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAACA3991K

2777799997

AADCC7733Q

AAACF0661K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

299988

200000

105285

88941

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

299988

200000

105285

88941

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.02

4.68

2.46

2.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

299988

200000

105285

88941

Class eg:y

Total

299988

200000

105285

88941

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.02

4.68

2.46

2.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.02

4.68

2.46

2.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

299988

285

88941

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN Not Available
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