General information about company						
Scrip code	531207					
Name of the company	Raymed Labs Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	ares Receipts		(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	1212050			1212050	28.36	1212050		1212050	28.36
(B)	Public	1391	3061450			3061450	71.64	3061450		3061450	71.64
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1392	4273500			4273500	100	4273500		4273500	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				28.36					1212050	
(B)	Public				71.64					2150266	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					3362316	

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
Snareno	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pat	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian					•					
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	1212050			1212050	28.36	1212050		1212050	28.36
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	1212050			1212050	28.36	1212050		1212050	28.36
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	1212050			1212050	28.36	1212050		1212050	28.36
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	41000			41000	0.96	41000		41000	0.96
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	41000			41000	0.96	41000		41000	0.96
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1298	1265840			1265840	29.62	1265840		1265840	29.62
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	756258			756258	17.7	756258		756258	17.7
(e)	Any Other (specify)	78	998352			998352	23.36	998352		998352	23.36
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1390	3020450			3020450	70.68	3020450		3020450	70.68
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1391	3061450			3061450	71.64	3061450		3061450	71.64
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		1392	4273500			4273500	100	4273500		4273500	100
Total (A+B+C)		1392	4273500			4273500	100	4273500		4273500	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
G.	Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				28.36					1212050
Sub-Total (A) (1)				28.36					1212050
(2)	Foreign					•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				28.36					1212050
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.96					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.96					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				29.62					779756
(a(ii))				17.7					712258
(e)				23.36					658252
Sub-Total (B) (3)				70.68					2150266
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				71.64					2150266
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3362316
Total (A+B+C				100					3362316

	Individuals/Hindu	u undivided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ajai Goyal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACEPG1437B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1212050	1212050
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1212050	1212050
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.36	28.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1212050	1212050
Class eg:y		
Total	1212050	1212050
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.36	28.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.36	28.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1212050	1212050						
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Chandresh Shantilal Shah	Hemant Dembla	Meghna Dembla	Rabindra Kapur	Shailesh Natvarlal Gandhi	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIFPS2950N	AHKPD8468N	AFFPD9850H	AAEPK8587E	ACQPG3073P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	48800	99014	68153	145000	166220	527187
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	48800	99014	68153	145000	166220	527187
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	2.32	1.59	3.39	3.89	12.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	48800	99014	68153	145000	166220	527187
Class eg:y						
Total	48800	99014	68153	145000	166220	527187
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.14	2.32	1.59	3.39	3.89	12.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	2.32	1.59	3.39	3.89	12.34
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•		•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	48800	99014	68153	145000	166220	527187

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Amzel Limited	Nord Asia Investment Ltd	Carnation Commodities Pvt Ltd	First Global Stockbroking Private Ltd	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACA3991K	ZZZZZ9999Z	AADCC7733Q	AAACF0661K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	299988	200000	105285	88941	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	299988	200000	105285	88941	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.02	4.68	2.46	2.08	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	299988	200000	105285	88941	0
Class eg:y					
Total	299988	200000	105285	88941	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.02	4.68	2.46	2.08	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.02 in shares (XII)	4.68	2.46	2.08	0

No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	299988	0	285	88941	0				
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)							

Text Block		Text Block
Textual Inf	formation(1)	PAN Not Available